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RUA FRANCISCO PORTUGAL, 421 A - SALGADO FILHO / ARACAJU-SE
ARTE & TETO - Arquitetura e Ambientação TEL: 246-6773           E-MAIL: arteeteto@bol.com.br

ALINA OLIVEIRA TEL: 9971-2110

DANIEL SALES

ARQUIDIOCESE DE ARACAJU

JUNHO/ 2004

CREA 10.034/D - SE

CREA 10.028/D - SE

PRANCHA01/06

OBRA:

ARQUITETA:

ARQUITETO:

CONSTRUÇÃO:

PROPRIETÁRIO:

PLANTA:

DATA:
1/500

ESCALA

PROJETO  ARQUITETÔNICO

ALINA OLIVEIRA

PLANTA DE SITUAÇÃO

AUDITÓRIO

75.58
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97.04

7.00

1.50
8.50

1.50

104.14
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1.50
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